/ 4 6 2 4 6 3 /
S T I L L A
Design  ESSE-CI
<22
>80
65
>107 lm/W; >119 lm/W
08

IP 65
IP 65
7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
4 0 0 0  K
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
COD lm mm
05NB24L365 24W 3000K 2365 1161
05NB30L365 30W 3000K 2956 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L365FC 24W 3000K 2365 1161
05NB30L365FC 30W 3000K 2956 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L465 24W 4000K 2416 1161
05NB30L465 30W 4000K 3021 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L465FC 24W 4000K 2416 1161
05NB30L465FC 30W 4000K 3021 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L365 24W 3000K 2526 1161
05WB30L365 30W 3000K 3158 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L365FC 24W 3000K 2526 1161
05WB30L365FC 30W 3000K 3158 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L465 24W 4000K 2578 1161
05WB30L465 30W 4000K 3222 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L465FC 24W 4000K 2578 1161
05WB30L465FC 30W 4000K 3222 1441
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
O P T I C
O P T I C

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
4 0 0 0  K
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
IK 08
IK 08
COD lm mm
05WO24L365 24W 3000K 2304 1161
05WO30L365 30W 3000K 2880 1441
COD lm mm
05WO24L365FC 24W 3000K 2304 1161
05WO30L365FC 30W 3000K 2880 1441
COD lm mm
05WO24L465 24W 4000K 2304 1161
05WO30L465 30W 4000K 2880 1441
COD lm mm
05WO24L465FC 24W 4000K 2304 1161
05WO30L465FC 30W 4000K 2880 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L365 24W 3000K 2512 1161
05WA30L365 30W 3000K 3140 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L365FC 24W 3000K 2512 1161
05WA30L365FC 30W 3000K 3140 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L465 24W 4000K 2760 1161
05WA30L465 30W 4000K 3450 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L465FC 24W 4000K 2760 1161
05WA30L465FC 30W 4000K 3450 1441
O P T I C
O P T I C
* Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
* Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
4 0 0 0  K
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
IK 08
IK 08
COD lm mm
05NB46L365 46W 3000K 4534 1161
05NB57L365 57W 3000K 5618 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L365FC 46W 3000K 4534 1161
05NB57L365FC 57W 3000K 5618 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L465 46W 4000K 4632 1161
05NB57L465 57W 4000K 5739 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L465FC 46W 4000K 4632 1161
05NB57L465FC 57W 4000K 5739 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L365 46W 3000K 4842 1161
05WB57L365 57W 3000K 5999 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L365FC 46W 3000K 4842 1161
05WB57L365FC 57W 3000K 5999 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L465 46W 4000K 4939 1161
05WB57L465 57W 4000K 6121 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L465FC 46W 4000K 4939 1161
05WB57L465FC 57W 4000K 6121 1441
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
O P T I C
O P T I C

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
4 0 0 0  K
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
IK 08
IK 08
COD lm mm
05WO46L365 46W 3000K 4278 1161
05WO57L365 57W 3000K 5301 1441
COD lm mm
05WO46L365FC 46W 3000K 4278 1161
05WO57L365FC 57W 3000K 5301 1441
COD lm mm
05WO46L465 46W 4000K 4416 1161
05WO57L465 57W 4000K 5472 1441
COD lm mm
05WO46L465FC 46W 4000K 4416 1161
05WO57L465FC 57W 4000K 5472 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L365 46W 3000K 5243 1161
05WA57L365 57W 3000K 6484 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L365FC 46W 3000K 5243 1161
05WA57L365FC 57W 3000K 6484 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L465 46W 4000K 5762 1161
05WA57L465 57W 4000K 7125 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L465FC 46W 4000K 5762 1161
05WA57L465FC 57W 4000K 7125 1441
O P T I C
O P T I C
* Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
* Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
4 0 0 0  K
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
IK 08
IK 08
COD lm mm
05NB89L365 89W 3000K 9800 1161
05NB110L365 110W 3000K 11553 1441
COD lm mm
05NB89L365FC 89W 3000K 9800 1161
05NB110L365FC 110W 3000K 11553 1441
COD lm mm
05NB89L465 89W 4000K 10013 1161
05NB110L465 110W 4000K 11805 1441
COD lm mm
05NB89L465FC 89W 4000K 10013 1161
05NB110L465FC 110W 4000K 11805 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L365 89W 3000K 10465 1161
05WB110L365 110W 3000K 12338 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L365FC 89W 3000K 10465 1161
05WB110L365FC 110W 3000K 12338 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L465 89W 4000K 10678 1161
05WB110L465 110W 4000K 12590 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L465FC 89W 4000K 10678 1161
05WB110L465FC 110W 4000K 12590 1441
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
O P T I C
O P T I C
* Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
4 0 0 0  K
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
IK 08
IK 08
COD lm mm
05WO89L365 89W 3000K 8722 1161
05WO110L365 110W 3000K 10780 1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L365FC 89W 3000K 8722 1161
05WO110L365FC 110W 3000K 10780 1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L465 89W 4000K 9078 1161
05WO110L465 110W 4000K 11220 1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L465FC 89W 4000K 9078 1161
05WO110L465FC 110W 4000K 11220 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L365 89W 3000K 8504 1161
05WA110L365 110W 3000K 10511 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L365FC 89W 3000K 8504 1161
05WA110L365FC 110W 3000K 10511 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L465 89W 4000K 9345 1161
05WA110L465 110W 4000K 11550 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L465FC 89W 4000K 9345 1161
05WA110L465FC 110W 4000K 11550 1441
Wide beam optic. Frosted polycarbonate lens.
Wide beam optic. Frosted polycarbonate lens.
O P T I C
O P T I C